
TERMSB09 Model

96-110

94-109

93-103

90-104

92-106

93-110

85-104

94-110

90-110

88-103

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

83-97

-M0 -

77-96

76-85

74-85

74-88

79-94

68-87

79-96

75-94

74-92

Melody
Sound Intens�ty

(dB max) (10cm)
Sound Intens�ty
(dB max) (100cm)

Sound Intens�ty

275-295gr

290-300gr

P/N

P/N

Power Supply Current
(mA) Max.

***Values may vary by +/- 5%.

Electr�cal connect�on �s to be made by tra�ned tra�ned electr�cal spec�al�sts only.  

The product can be used �ndoors & outdoors.

The �nter�or & exter�or compat�b�l�ty of the product �s l�ke �n the p�ctures below.

The product should be �nstalled where the v�brat�on and heat �s m�n�mum.

EN

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

*It is recommended that people with epilepsi should not use it.

We�ght Color

Green
Red

Yellow
Blue
Wh�te

We�ght

12-24V AC/DC

12-24V AC/DC 447mATERMSB09***

TERMSB09***

TERMSB09***

TERMSB09***

531mA

4

E37

MADE IN TÜRKEY

P/N Light Pattern Melody

Steady

R�ght-Left Strobe

TERMSB0903***

TERMSB0901***

Strobe

X

10

Flash�ng

Rotary
Slow Rotary

Slow Flash�ng

TERMSB0900***

TERMSB0902***

L�ght Pattern

TERMSB09***

T.E.R. Tecno Elettr�ca Ravas� Srl a soc�o un�co

*** Indicates Light colors.
R-Red / G-Green / Y-Yellow / B-Blue / W-White

R G Y B W



4LIGHT&MELODY ADJUSTMENT

12-24V AC/DC

WIRING DIAGRAM SPARE PARTSTECHNICAL DIAGRAM1 2 3

The sound level �ncreases gradually.

To change the l�ght mode, press and release the l�ght button.

The sound level can be adjusted us�ng the potent�ometer.

To change melod�es, press and release the melody button.

The potent�ometer mode �s act�ve. The sound level can be 
manually adjusted us�ng the potent�ometer.

EN

PG7

PG7

Sp�ral Cable Tens�le range 4m

....

....

20AWG Sp�ral Cable Curle Length 28cm.
EN

C�garette L�ghter 
Socket Power Plug 

TERMSP0702

TERMSP0602

TERMSP0102R (RED)
TERMSP0102G (GREEN)
TERMSP0102Y (YELLOW)
TERMSP0102B (BLUE)
TERMSP0102W (WHITE)


